Nespresso Aguila 220

Coffee

The Aguila 220 is a compact commercial Nespresso machine that is high
in performance with an unmatched choice of one-touch recipes.

With two extraction heads, this professional machine offers consistent
quality cup after cup, even with high volume demands. Just like your own
barista, pre-set milk recipes enhanced by state-of-the-art technology

deliver unmatched in-cup quality.

FEATURES:

Offers coffee, milk, preset recipes and hot water
Buttons can be programmed to dispense desired
volume

Aguila+ button can be programmed to make 1 of
12 preset recipes

2 brew heads work simultaneously and
independently

Easy manual capsule insertion and ejection
Includes refrigerated, dishwasher-safe milk
container

Milk temperature sensor and alarm for precise
monitoring

2 spacious cup storage areas, 1 of which is heated
Multiple automatic energy-saving modes
One-touch semi-automatic cleaning and rinsing
Alerts when water filter needs changing and
machine needs descaling

Indicates when capsule container is full

Digital display with preprogrammed choice of
languages

DIMENSIONS:
H: 25.2” W: 25.6” D: 27.3”

SPECIFICATIONS:

Electrical: 208V, 60Hz, 3800W, 18.27A

Plug type: 6-20P

Weight: 165.3lbs

Pressure: 16-19 bar

Refrigerated milk container: 1.3 gal

Water supply: Plumbed

Boilers: 3

Used capsule capacity: 125

Recommended servings per month: 2,000+

WE BRING HAPPINESS. CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM

© 2014 HAROLD A STEUBER ENTERPRISES, INC #NESPRESSO_AGUILA_220_2-2025 PAGE10F 2



Nespresso Aguila 220

Coffee

Accompanying Products

Nespresso Classics (50ct)

Ristretto Intenso Intense & Syrupy

Ristretto Full Bodied & Persistent
Intenso Bold & Intensely Roasted
Forte Round & Balanced
Leggero Light & Refreshing
Finezzo Flowery & Refreshing

Decaffeinato Dense & Powerful

Nespresso Origins (50ct)

Sweet & Smooth
Bold & Silky
Fruity & Elegant

Origin Brazil
Origin Guatemala
Origin Peru Organic

Nespresso Creations (50ct)
Ice Intenso Boldly Cold
Bianco Intenso For Intense Milk Recipes
Bianco Delicato For Smooth Milk Recipes
Caffe Caramello Caramel Flavored
Caffe Nocciola Hazelnut Flavored

Caffe Vanilio Vanilla Flavored

Smooth & Balanced
Rich & Sweet

Intense & Sweet

Blonde Espresso Roast
House Blend
Espresso Roast

WE BRING HAPPINESS.

© 20

)14

11270
11220
11255
11200
11300
11245
11230

11280
11290
11235

11250
11225
11340
11320
11265
11330

Starbucks® By Nespresso Creations (50ct)

11222
11223
11224

AROLD A STEUBER ENTERPRISES, INC #NESPRESSO_AGU

More Selections
Capsule Recycle Bag
Capsule Recycle Container
Thermoplan Cleaning Tablets 62ct
Espresso Cup Caddy
Espresso White Paper Cups 50ct
4 Shelf Capsule Organizer
120v To 240v Transformer

Related Products
100z Hot Cup 50ct
100z Biodegradable Hot Cup 50ct
40z Hot Paper Espresso Cup 50ct
40z Biodegradable Hot Cup 50ct
Wooden Stirrers 1000ct

95510
95515
96341-1
95517
85020
95514

XXXX

85150
87200
85020
85010
94400

CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM

PAG



