













Nespresso Aguila 220

The Aguila 220 is a compact commercial *Nespresso* machine that is high in performance with an unmatched choice of one-touch recipes.

With two extraction heads, this professional machine offers consistent quality cup after cup, even with high volume demands. Just like your own barista, pre-set milk recipes enhanced by state-of-the-art technology deliver unmatched in-cup quality.



FEATURES:

- Offers coffee, milk, preset recipes and hot water
- Buttons can be programmed to dispense desired volume
- Aguila+ button can be programmed to make 1 of 12 preset recipes
- 2 brew heads work simultaneously and independently
- Easy manual capsule insertion and ejection
- Includes refrigerated, dishwasher-safe milk container
- Milk temperature sensor and alarm for precise monitoring
- 2 spacious cup storage areas, 1 of which is heated
- Multiple automatic energy-saving modes
- One-touch semi-automatic cleaning and rinsing
- Alerts when water filter needs changing and machine needs descaling
- Indicates when capsule container is full
- Digital display with preprogrammed choice of languages

DIMENSIONS:

H: 25.2" W: 25.6" D: 27.3"

SPECIFICATIONS:

Electrical: 208V, 60Hz, 3800W, 18.27A

Plug type: 6-20P Weight: 165.3lbs Pressure: 16-19 bar

Refrigerated milk container: 1.3 gal

Water supply: Plumbed

Boilers: 3

Used capsule capacity: 125

Recommended servings per month: 2,000+















Nespresso Aguila 220 Accompanying Products

Nespresso Classics (50ct)

Ristretto Intenso	Intense & Syrupy	11270
Ristretto	Full Bodied & Persistent	11220
Intenso	Bold & Intensely Roasted	11255
Forte	Round & Balanced	11200
Leggero	Light & Refreshing	11300
Finezzo	Flowery & Refreshing	11245
Decaffeinato	Dense & Powerful	11230

Nespresso Origins (50ct)

Origin Brazil	Sweet & Smooth	11280
Origin Guatemala	Bold & Silky	11290
Origin Peru Organic	Fruity & Elegant	11235

Nespresso Creations (50ct)

Ice Intenso	Boldly Cold	11250
Bianco Intenso	For Intense Milk Recipes	11225
Bianco Delicato	For Smooth Milk Recipes	11340
Caffe Caramello	Caramel Flavored	11320
Caffe Nocciola	Hazelnut Flavored	11265
Caffe Vanilio	Vanilla Flavored	11330

Starbucks® By Nespresso Creations (50ct)

Blonde Espresso Roast	Smooth & Balanced	11222
House Blend	Rich & Sweet	11223
Espresso Roast	Intense & Sweet	11224

More Selections

Capsule Recycle Bag	95510
Capsule Recycle Container	95515
Thermoplan Cleaning Tablets 62ct	96341-1
Espresso Cup Caddy	95517
Espresso White Paper Cups 50ct	85020
4 Shelf Capsule Organizer	95514
120v To 240v Transformer	XXXX

Related Products

10oz Hot Cup 50ct	85150
10oz Biodegradable Hot Cup 50ct	87200
4oz Hot Paper Espresso Cup 50ct	85020
4oz Biodegradable Hot Cup 50ct	85010
Wooden Stirrers 1000ct	94400